





FARE CHART



FARES /

Day, Week, Month, Group and TwoTogether tickets are valid for unlimited travel on the full length of routes 23, 24 and 25, and on route R4 between Peterborough and Longthorpe (Police HQ).

UK Government

All single fares at capped at £2 until 31st December 2024. This is funded by HM Government.

Help for Households

	ADULT	UNDER 19
SINGLE	£2.30 £2.00	£1.50
DAY	£3.70	£2.70
WEEK	£17.00	£11.00
MONTH* *Available via myTrip only	£53.00	£35.00
GROUP (Up to five can travel all day)	£7.80	
TWOTOGETHER (Two can travel all day)	£5.80	



English National Concessionary Travel Scheme /

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid on this service between 09:30 and 23:00 on weekdays and at any time at the weekend and on Bank Holidays.



Dogs /

Dogs are welcome to travel on this service. Please purchase a Dog Rover Ticket, priced at £1, which is valid for unlimited travel all day.



Scholar Passes /

Under 19 Term & Academic Year passes are available only on the myTrip app.



Children /

Children under five travel for free.



All tickets are available to purchase on the myTrip app!





